
1 1

Type

Euro II

85

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

75/8575/8575/8575/85 121100015System No.:

DAF

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

7.
21834218342183421834
1266397

5.
21825218252182521825
1208405

3.
21823218232182321823
1250928

1.
90120901209012090120
682608
279634
279633

21176211762117621176
0763902

21693216932169321693
1247554

21359213592135921359
1229296

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

4.
21824218242182421824
1248184

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

21177211772117721177
1229300

21699216992169921699
1290544

6.
21826218262182621826
1208403

2.
21821218212182121821
1232412


